60    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
4 mounting pointsEFSM
igubal® flange unit
L J
L
J
ØN
A1 Ag
Ød1
ØdB
- Self-aligning polymer flange unit
- Housing in igumid®, a corrosion-
  resistant, non deforming material
- Ring in iglidur® W300, an extremely
  wear-resistant material
- Simple assembly
- Compensates for alignment errors
- 100% corrosion resistant
- Very light-weight
- Dry-working without maintenance
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Maintenance free
EFSM-05 5 14,0 25 17 4,5 8,5 3,2 4 7,70 F
EFSM-06 6 14,0 25 17 4,5 8,5 3,2 4 8,06 F
EFSM-08 8 18,0 33 22 5,5 10,5 4,3 4 8,48 F
EFSM-10 10 22,0 38 26 6,5 12,0 5,3 4 10,17 F
EFSM-12 12 25,0 40 28 7,0 13,0 5,3 4 12,72 F
EFSM-15 15 30,0 49 34 8,5 15,5 6,4 - 22,78 F
EFSM-16 16 32,5 52 36 9,0 16,5 6,4 4 15,93 F
EFSM-17 17 35,0 54 38 10,0 18,0 6,4 - 27,21 F
EFSM-20 20 40,0 65 45 11,0 20,0 8,4 4 26,57 F
EFSM-25 25 48,5 74 52 14,0 25,0 8,4 4 34,54 F
EFSM-30 30 55,0 85 60 15,0 26,0 10,5 4 44,97 F
  Part number
Price each
1 to 5Ød1 E10 ØdB L J ±0,1 A1 Ag
Oblong